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Folder
Number

- MIDLAND RD 1675

PLO08698

PLO08688

PLO08690
PL008692
PLO08693
PLO08696

PLO08699
PLO08702

PLO08703
PLO08700
PLO08705
PLO08687

PLO08689

PLO08691

PLO08694

PLO08697

PLO08704

PLO08695

Street

- WINNIPEG ST 641

' JOHNSON RD 896

' EVERGREEN DR 3200
| CONKLIN AVE 213
 BRUNSWICK ST 230

WADE AVE W 197
SOUTH MAIN ST 3650

ECKHARDT AVE W 490
JAMES ST 967
SYERRD 1106

MAIN ST 374

NARAMATA RD 1020

\ WESTMINSTER AVE W 351

103
INDUSTRIAL PL 174

' SKAHA LAKE RD 2897

RAILWAY ST 960

NANAIMO AVE E 67

2020 Planning Statistics
Applications Received

_ IR Iy penticonca

January 1, 2020 to January 31, 2020

ApplicationType

| AGRICULTURE LAND RESERVE

DEVELOPMENT PERMIT

DEVELOPMENT PERMIT

'DEVELOPMENT PERMIT

DEVELOPMENT PERMIT

DEVELOPMENT PERMIT

DEVELOPMENT PERMIT

| DEVELOPMENT PERMIT

" DEVELOPMENT PERMIT

' DEVELOPMENT VARIANCE PERMIT
| DEVELOPMENT VARIANCE PERMIT
| SIGN PERMIT

' SIGN PERMIT

| SIGN PERMIT

SIGN PERMIT

SIGN PERMIT

' SIGN PERMIT

SIGN PERMIT

Subject
ALR-Non Adhering

Residential/Accommodation ;

Use

| DP Amend - Exterior
| Alterations

DP - Carriage House

| DP - Environmental
' DP- Carriage House

' DP - Addition to Millwork
| Manufaturing Shop
| DP - Carriage House

DP Amend-Amend DP
| PL2019-8569
; DP - Front-to-Back Duplex

| DVP-Front Yard Setback
\ DVP - Setbacks, Site

Coverage, Projections,

| Building Height

SP - New Fascia Sign (1) and
New Banner Sign (1) 'Pump
Salon' )

SP - New Low Profile

| Freestanding Sign

| 'Naramata Bench Kennel'

| SP - New Fascia Sign (1)

| 'Loewen Electrical'

| SP - Copy Change

| Freestanding Sign 'Windsor
' Plywood'

' SP - New Fascia Signs (9)

| 'Last Call Liquor'

SP - Alter Freestanding Sign
| 'Canadian Tire'

' SP - New Projecting Sign (1)
| 'Brexit'

1 Unit

1 Unit

1 Unit

New Lots/New Units
Proposed
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Summary:

January January

Application Type 2020 2019

ALR » 1 1 1 1
Development Permit 8 6 8 6
| Rezone 0 2 0 2
. OCP Amendment 0 0 0 0
| Strata Conv 0 0 0 0
Subdivision 0 5 0 5
Variance Permit 2 3 2 3
Board of Variance 0 0 0 0
Temp. Use Permit 0 (U 0 0
. Sign Permits 7 1 7 1
Cannabis Retail Stores 0 11 0 1
Total 18 29 18 29

Proposed Units/Lots Summary:
New Residential New Lot
| Month _ Units Proposed | Proposed
- January 1 3 0 |

' Total ] 3 | 0

Audkey Tanguay, Manager of Planning
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